
PROGRAMMA
DE DOELEN - 23 MAART 2023
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VAN CAPPELLEN ZAAL
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HEAVY HITTERS
SUZANNE KRIJGER
ADRIAAN VAN DIS

TOMMY WIERINGA
FASKE 
ESTER NAOMI PERQUIN

JAAP ROBBEN
FASKE
INGMAR HEYTZE

HANNA BERVOETS
FASKE
ARTHUR JAPIN

ELLEN DECKWITZ

KADER ABDOLAH

LALE GÜL
TOMMY WIERINGA
ARTHUR JAPIN

KLUUN
HANNA BERVOETS
SPLINTER CHABOT

ADRIAAN VAN DIS
MANON UPHOFF
ABDELKADER BENALI

RONALD GIPHART
MURAT ISIK
MAARTJE WORTEL

CONNIE PALMEN
ANNEJET VAN DER ZIJL
JAAP ROBBEN

GAVIN REIJNDERS

AYA SABI
TIM KOEHOORN
ARTHUR JAPIN

CARMIEN MICHELS
TIM KOEHOORN
CONNIE PALMEN

KADER ABDOLAH
TIM KOEHOORN
SPLINTER CHABOT

GERSHWIN BONEVACIA
TIM KOEHOORN
ABDELKADER BENALI 

JOOST OOMEN
TIM KOEHOORN
ELLEN DECKWITZ

ANTON DE KOM
PHILIP DELMAAR
EDSON DA CONCEICAO

SONNY BOY
ANNEJET VAN DER ZIJL
MEREL OOMS

KOMT EEN VROUW
BIJ DE DOKTER
KOEN CARIS
KLUUN
XANDER VAN VLEDDER

BESTSELLER BOY
MANO BOUZAMOUR
ZOE LOVE SMITH
ROBERT ALBERDINGK THIJM

NU IK JE ZIE

ESTER NAOMI PERQUIN
MURAT ISIK

ABDELKADER BENALI
LITERAIRE BOYBAND
NIÑA WEIJERS

ELLEN DECKWITZ
LITERAIRE BOYBAND
HANNA BERVOETS

KLUUN
LITERAIRE BOYBAND
JAAP ROBBEN

JOOST OOMEN
LITERAIRE BOYBAND
MANON UPHOFF

MAARTJE WORTEL
LITERAIRE BOYBAND
ANNA ENQUIST

CARMIEN MICHELS
KOPJE ONDER
LALE GÜL

JESSE LAPORT
KOPJE ONDER
ANNA ENQUIST

INGMAR HEYTZE
KOPJE ONDER
ESTER NAOMI PERQUIN

SHOLEH REZAZADEH
KOPJE ONDER
MANO BOUZAMOUR

SHOLEH REZAZADEH
NADINE RYPKEMA
SUZANNE KRIJGER

NIÑA WEIJERS 
NADINE RYPKEMA
GERSHWIN BONEVACIA

JOOST OOMEN
NADINE RYPKEMA
AYA SABI

MAARTJE WORTEL
NADINE RYPKEMA
ANNA ENQUIST

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

MERLIJN KAMERLING
MARC VEERKAMP
MEREL OOMS

ANNE-FAY 

ANNE-FAY 


